
2022 BASEBALL/SOFTBALL COORDINATORS 

ALTONA Shae Laporte  
518-651-
4278 

Shaelynn04@hotmail.com 

AUSABLE Todd Bailey  
518-570-
7074 

tbailey@plattscsd.org 

BEEKMANTOWN Dave Manney  
518-572-
8480 

manney.dave@bcsdk12.org 

CHAZY Thomas Tetreault 
518-493-
5233 

 Rct1129@hotmail.com 

DANNEMORA (TOWN) Jerry Haley  
518-335-
5375 

Reeling4recovery@gmail.com 

DANNEMORA 
(VILLAGE) 

Lacey Labombard   
518-569-
6686 

dannemoraparksandrec@gmail.com 

ELLENBURG Heather Magoon  
518-569-
1018 

HMagoon@cviarc.org 

JAY/BLACK BROOK Chris Turnbull 
518-534-
9936 

 Chubby9936@icloud.com 

MOOERS Tyson Dumas 
518-236-
6969 

518-578-
1120 

Tookie_1980@yahoo.com 

PERU John Flynn 
518-643-
2258 

518-593-
0935 

jpflynn@charter.net 

PLATTSBURGH  Jordanne Manney 
518-569-
1126 

518-562-
6862 

jordannem@townofplattsburgh.org 

ROUSES POINT Jan Letourneau 
518-297-
6921 

518-569-
9181 

jdletourneau@gmail.com 

SARANAC Jaki Carter 
518-293-
8507 

518-304-
3064 

jmcarter@saranac.org 

SCHUYLER FALLS Sam Campbell   
518-578-
8597 

Sphockey11@yahoo.com 

 


